

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).16843-16844/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2009 in WP No.930/2009
dated 13/01/2012 in RP No.22/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT
GWALIOR)

VISHNU KUMAR JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 04/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

M. Puneet Jain, Adv.
for Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shweta Bharti, Adv.
Mr. Gitanshu Rustagi, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Anurag, Adv.
Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal in the month of July,
2014.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master